
                                                           

   

            MAA-232 Revised 4/29/10 

 

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATON 

BID OPENING RESULTS 

 

 

MAA Contract No.:  MAA-CO-24-009                                                                                                                           Bid Opening Date: 1/11/24   

 

Title:    Concourse DE Patio Leak    

                at BWI Airport                                                                                                 

           

 

                                                                                                                                                                                              Bids Opened: 10:00:00 a.m. 
  

Order 

Bid 

Received 

Name of Company 

 

Total 

Price 

Resultant 

Order 

1 Eastern Waterproofing & Restoration $179,838.69 1 

2 Baltimore Contractors, Inc. $568,588.69 2 

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER:     Eastern Waterproofing & Restoration                                                                                        Total Bid Price: $ 179,838.69 

 

Bid(s) Opened by: ___ Monica Queen_______________________________________                 Bid(s) Witnessed by: ___ Darica Lawson _________________________________ 


